
Monday, September 20QV) WELLINGTON,
7. Op.m. The Allan Jones Show
7.30 Educating Archie (BBC) (a repe-tition of Saturday’s broadcast from
2YA)
8. 0 St. Martin’s Summer8.15 Robert Stolz and his Orchestra8.30 Songs of the Prairie
8.45 The Art van Damme Quartet9. 0 Microphone Musicals9.30 The Devil's Holiday
10. O District Weather ForecastClose down

QXG oo GISBORNE,,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session9. Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)House of Conflict
Family Fortune (last broadcast)Out of the Shadows
A Place of HonourMusic While You Work
Close down
‘Mm. Tea Table TunesEast Coast QuizRhythm Interlude :

Deadly Nightshade
)Tudor Princess

Novelty InstrumentalistsRadio Roundabout
Dad and Dave
The William Flynn Show
Gems from the Operas
Trafalgar: The Decisive Battle,ritten and produced by Alan Gibson

BBC)( 410. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

QYL 860 ke,NAPIER 349 m.9.30a.m, Housewives’ Choice10. 0 Country Doctor10.15 Master Music
10.45 Personality Homes on a Budget:Colour, by Ruth Sherer (NZBS$)411, 0 Music While You Work
11,30 Empire Roundup12. 0. Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 The Beloved Vagabond3.0 Rhythm on the Range3.15 Classical session
Song Cycle: Magelone Romances
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(NZBS)4.0 Dead Silence (BBC)4.30 Melodiously Yours5. 0 Voices in Rhythm
5.15 Children’s Session: The Little Red
Engine, and Treasure Island7.15 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bas-tion)
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)The Allan Jones Show
10. 0 Accent on Swing10.30 Close down

OXP NFM PLYMOUTH7. Oam. Breakfast Session8.0 Women’s Programme (ElizabethBauman):Women’s Notices; Fiye- MinuteFood News: Book Review9.30 Gene Jimae (harmonica)9.45 Jane Powell (vocal)10. 0 Delia of Four Winds10.45 The Meredith Scandal1030 The Pathway of the Sun10.45 Drama of Medicine11. 0 Close down6. Op.m. Light Rhythm
30. The Waitara Programme$: QO Piano Personalities7.46 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Musical Mixture8.1 Angling Angles, by Noel Baty8.15 Ray Martin and his Concert Orches-tra
8.30 Take It From Here (BRC)9.3 Music from Opera
9.30 Dead Silence (BBC) (first broad-cast)
410. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

BA df ON
7. Oa.m,

ppesk tas) setnion7.46 | Weather Repor9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy
9.30 Stars of Variety40. O Fate Walked Beside Me5 Son of the Storm
o. A Place of Honour
10.45 Bobby Macleod and his Band11. 0. Close down
S28 p.m.

Hits of the Day6 Weather Report and Town Topics \

11.30

6.45 Books to Read; Pe Sing a Happy Song
7.415 Capering heys7.30 Let’s Look Back7.45 Solo and Duet
8. 0 Two Stars and a Story8.15 Rhythm Range8.30 Torch of Freedom9.4 New Records: A monthly pro-gramme of new releases (NZBS)0. Devil’s Holiday10.30 Close down

OXN 140tNELSON 224m,7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics9.30 Modern Variety10. O Drama of Medicine
10.16 The Dark God
710.30 A Place ef Honour
10.45 Tango with Sesta
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6,45 Shamrock Leaves
7. 0 Twenty-six Hours
7.25 Electric Tunes
7.45 Joni James (vocal)8. 0 Palace of Varieties (BBC)
8,30 Some of the Latest8.45 Of the Making of Books (NelsonInstitute Library); D. F. Sage on Ger-
man War Stories ;

9.4 Danceland
9.30 Feature: wid Geese, by DesmondHawkins (BBC
4 Favour ite "Operatic Arias10.30 Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke, 434 m,

7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.30 Masquerade Suite Khachaturian
eath For the Pianist10,.0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Songs of England, sung by Jenni-fer Vyvyan (soprano)
Mainly for Women: Town Topics;T he Beeton Story
Serge Krish Instrumental Septet11.45 Vocal Duettisis

12. 0 Luneh Music
12.20 p.m. Country Session: G, G, Thom-
son, Lincoln College (NZBS)
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Dunedin
Newsletter, from Daphne Purves; Home
Science: Modern Trends in Food Pro-
cessing
2,30 Music While You Work
CLASSICAL HOUROverture to a Picaresque Comedy Bax
These Things Shall Be reland
A Pastoral Symphony

Vaughan Williams4,0 Miss Billy415 The Ink Spots4,30 Modern Variety5, 0 Arthur Young on the Novachord
5,15 Children’s Session: Uncle Ran and
Stamp Club; 20,000 Leagues Under the
Sea
5,45 Felix Mendelssohn and his. Hawai-
ian Serenaders
6. 0 Light Musie7.15 Our Garden Expert7.30 Music by Richard Addinsell playedby the Melachrino Orchestra
7.42 joseph McNally (tenor)
7.55 The Woolston Brass Bang con-ducted by F. J. Turner (Studio)
Question Mark: Should | Vote for"the Man or the Party? (NZBS)9.30 Play: Ten Minute Alibi, by An-thony Armstrong, about a murder that

was almost perfect (NZBS)
10.45 Variety
11.20 Close down

SYSHRISTCHURCH5. pm. Concert Hour
é) 9
Dinner Music£ Music by New Zealand Composers:esite Thompson, John Ritchie and

Claude Haydon
Vincent Aspey (violin) and Jean Aspey(piano)
Sonata Haydon
Anita Ritchie (soprano)Prayer for Poverty
Under the Greenwood Tree RitchieThe Alex Lindsay String Orchestra
Allegro Thompson

(NZBS)
7:30 The Greek Way of eitpresyDrama, by Alan Ruffell (NZB44 The Vienna Symphony Grhiesivs
Symphony No. 39 in G Minor Maydn |

8.0 The Reith Lectures, 1953: Uncom-mon Sense. In the fifth lecture by Pro-fessor Oppenheimer he shows how theimportant idea of ‘complementarity’may be applied to other fields of humanexpsrience other than physics, as well
aS to many of the traditional _battle-
srounds of the philosophers, whereviews apparently at variance with com-
an sense can reasonably arise by theconscientious application of commonSense (BBC)

+ 8.30 Handel Sonatas for Flute andHarpsichord
Julius Baker (flute) and Sylvia Mar-lowe (harpsichord)
sonata in A Minor, Op. 4, No. 4‘Sonata in G Major, Op. 1, No, 5
8.50 MARJORIE ROWLEY (soprano)Ah! I Know (Magic Flute)Gentle Zephyr, Kind and Tender (Ido-meneo)
Thus Betrayed (Don Giovanni)

Mozart
(Studio)9, 5 Szymon Goldberg (violin) and thePhilharmonia Orchestra

Concerto in D Major, K.218 Mozart
9.35 Historical America in Song(For details see 2YC)10. 5
Gyorgy Sandor (piano)Fifteen Hungapian Peasant SongsSuite for Piano, Op. 14
Gyorgy Sandor (piano) and the Phila-delphia Orchestra
Piano Concerto No. 3

10.46 C. Day Lewis and Jill Balcon(readers)
gree by Thomas HardyClose down

XC 1160 kJIMARU258 m.
z 0 a.m. Melodies
Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)

8:90
Topical Tunes
Delia of Four Winds19:30 The Amazing Simon Crawley10.45 Dark Abyss11. 0 Close down

6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.15 A UWandful of Stars
6.30 Golden Melodies
6.45 Vocal Interlude7.0 Line Up
7415 Famous Rescues7.30 Johnny Raven
7.45 Sweet Harmony8. 5 Play: The Tunnel, by Mabel Con-Standuros and Howard Age (NZBS)9.4 Timaru Municipal Band conductedby Frank Smith (Studio)
9.35 Take It From Here (BBC) (finalbroadcast)
10. 5 Time for Dancing10.30 Close down

8Y1,-,GREYMOUTH
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Arthur Rubinstein10. O Devotional Service
10.15 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-ducted by James Robertson
A Concert for Schools
Overture; Oberon Weber |Two Movements from — Children’sCorner Suite . DebussyThe Young Person’s Guide to the Or-
chestra Britten
Fantasia on Greensleeves

Vaughan WilliamsLa Calinda (Koanga) Delius
The Emperor Waltz J. Strauss(From the Regent Theatre)11.30 The Lilian Dale Affair
11.45 Women’s session: Home Science
ep on Modern Trends in Food Process-
42."0 Lunch Musie
2. O0p.m, Music for Strings215 #$Continental Hit Parade
x Musie While You Work330 Remember These?
4. 0. The Burtons of Banner Street412 Voices in Harmony
4.30 Songs of the Islands
5. 0 Chorus Time
15 Children’s session; Search for the
Golden Boomerang; Junior Naturalists
6. 0 My Son, Tom
7.15 West Coast News Review
7.30 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)
Songs of the British Isles8.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-
ducted by James RobertsonOverture: The Magie Flute Mozart
Polonaise, Arietta, and Passacagiia

D, Fs easSymphony No. 2 in Dp

BeethovenInterval

Ballet Suite: Svivia DelibesTwo Movements from An- Irish -Syvm-
phony HartyBolero Ravel(From the Regent Theatre)10, 0 Fiesta Time (VOA)

10.30 Close down

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke, 384 m,
9,30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Miss Billy11. 0 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTaik-Modern Trends in Food Process-ing; Book Keview, by Molly Funnell;Rambles of a service Wife-BerytBrown
11.35 Morning Proms2, O0p.m. Otago Hospital Requests3, 0 Music While You Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURPiano Concerto No, 5 in F-Minor
Cantata No. 11: Praise Our God Bach
Symphony No, 88 in G Major Haydn4,30 Something Old, Something New5.15 Children’s session: The World ofIce; The story of Cinderella

6, 0 My Son, Tom7.15 The Insects in Your Life: Thosein Your Food and Clothing, anothertalk by A? D. Lowe (NZBS)
7,30 St. Kilda Municipal Band con-ducted by K. G. Smith (Studio)
8.15 Dunedin Diary, 1864
8.30 Question Mark: Should I Vote forthe Man or the Party? ~ (NZBS)9.15 Favourite Melodies played byCaesar Petrillo and his Orchestra
9.30 The Allan Jones Show
10. 0 Les Brown and his Band of Re
nown
10.30 Here’s Oscar Peterson at the Pianove.ere Rumsey’s Lighthouse All
49:20"
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Gee down

ANC
soo PUNEDIN»
4 p.m. Concert HourMozart Piano Concerto
Arthur Balsam ¢piano) withwinterthur
Symphony Orchestra
Concerto No. 8 in’ C Major, K.2467.24 Alda Noni (soprano) and the Phil-
harmonia Orchestra
In Lovers and in Soldiers (Cosi FanTutti)
Would a Maid be Worth the Winning,
(Cosi Fan. Tutti) Mozart

7.30 Nicholas Nickleby (BBC)8.0 BBC Concert Hall: BBC Symphony
eure: with Gladys Ripley (con-tralto)
8.58 The Cambridge University ‘Madri--gal Society
Madrigels tS, Morley,

Byrd, Dowland
9,14 4AN HARVEY (piano)
Sonata No. 2 Mindersitn.(Studio)

9.386 Historical America in Song
10. & Isaac Stern (violin), Casals‘
(cello), Dame Myra Hess (piano)Trio NO, 1 in B Major, Op. 8 Brahms
Pasquier Trio with Rene le Roy (flute)
Quartet in A Major, K.298 Mozart
41. 0 Close down

9.30a.m. Songs of Peter Dawson
9.45 At the Console10. O Devotional Service
8 The Burtons of Banner Street—30 Music While You Workin: © Women at Home: Always. This
Yesterday; The Distaff Side: The House-
wife, by Eileen Saunders (NZBS)30 Miniature Concert
33 p.m. Notes.for FarmersThe Bishop’s MantleViolin Sonatas of Beethoven
Sonata No: 1 -in-D, Op. 1uartettsatz In G Minor Schubert
sontinental Corner
Hospital Session
The Ray Bloch ‘Programme
Carmen Cayallaro
From the Films
Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;
Jinnie the Pooh (BBC); Pets’ Corner
Rovert Stolz Melodies
Dad and Dave
Port Chronicle
Gardening Talk (G. R. Petrie) .
String Serenade ivoa)The Allan Jones Show
The Brian Hey Trio (Studio)
Take It From Here (BB
Interlude for Music: Stephane

| aaaere and his i (BBC)9.30 The Devil to BBC)
40. 0 Fiesta Time (VOA)40.15 Dance Music }
441.20 Close down i
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